

SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Stonehousepet (po), Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524002. Ph No: 0861-2318300 | Fax: 0861-2318300. e-mail: sreenarayananursing2@gmail.com | principal.snnc@narayananursingcollege.com website: https://sreenarayananursingcollege.com Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated : 29.09.2006 and A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council. letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006. dated: 4/11/2006 Affiliated to Dr. Y.S.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.



ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE ACTION TAKEN REPORT 2023-24

This is for your kind information that as we didn't received any incidents from anti ragging committee from B.Sc and PB.B.Sc Nursing program till date .Hence we didn't file any anti ragging activity and therefore not taken any action on the same

rincipal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002

Copy to:

- 1. All Department HOD'S
- 2. Notice board

Principal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002



SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE



Stonehousepet (po), Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524002. Ph No: 0861-2318300| Fax: 0861-2318300. e-mail: sreenarayana.nursing12@gmail.com | principal.snnc@narayananursingcollege.com Website: https://sreenarayananursingcollege.com Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated : 29.09.2006 A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006, dated: 4/11/2006 Affiliated to Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE ACTION TAKEN REPORT 2022-23

This is for your kind information that as we didn't received any incidents from anti ragging committee from B.Sc and PB.B.Sc Nursing program till date .Hence we didn't file any anti ragging activity and therefore not taken any action on the same.

V. Joyon to

Principal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chint Parincipalem, NELLORE-524 002

Principal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002



SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Stonehousepet (po), Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524002.



Ph No: 0861-2318300| Fax: 0861-2318300. e-mail: sreenarayana.nursing12@gmail.com | principal.snnc@narayananursingcollege.com Website: https://sreenarayananursingcollege.com Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated : 29.09.2006 A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006, dated: 4/11/2006 Affiliated to Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE ACTION TAKEN REPORT 2021-22

This is for your kind information that as we didn't received any incidents from anti ragging committee from B.Sc and PB.B.Sc Nursing program till date .Hence we didn't file any anti ragging activity and therefore not taken any action on the same

V. Joyontzo

Principal SREE NAR/Principal/ING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002

Copy to:

- 1. All Department HOD'S
- 2. Notice board

POLITIPAL SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002



SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE

Stonehousepet (po), Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524002. Ph No: 0861-2318300 | Fax: 0861-2318300.



 e-mail: sreenarayana.nursing12@gmail.com | principal.snnc@narayananursingcollege.com Website: https://sreenarayananursingcollege.com
Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated : 29.09.2006
A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006, dated: 4/11/2006
Affiliated to Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE ACTION TAKEN REPORT 2020-23

This is for your kind information that as we didn't received any incidents from anti ragging committee from B.Sc and PB.B.Sc Nursing program till date .Hence we didn't file any anti ragging activity and therefore not taken any action on the same

V. Jagontza

Principal SREE NARAYARAINUTGING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002

Copy to:

- 1. All Department HOD'S
- 2. Notice board

Principal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002



SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE

Stonehousepet (po), Chinthareddypalem, Nellore - 524002.



Ph No: 0861-2318300| Fax: 0861-2318300. e-mail: sreenarayana.nursing12@gmail.com | principal.snnc@narayananursingcollege.com Website: https://sreenarayananursingcollege.com Recognized by Indian Nursing Council vide letter No. 02/Sep/2006 INC dated : 29.09.2006 A.P. Nurses & Midwives Council Letter No. APNMC/CON/5212/2006, dated: 4/11/2006 Affiliated to Dr. N.T.R. University of Health Sciences, A.P. Vijayawada.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE ACTION TAKEN REPORT 2020-19

This is for your kind information that as we didn't received any incidents from anti ragging committee from B.Sc and PB.B.Sc Nursing program till date .Hence we didn't file any anti ragging activity and therefore not taken any action on the same

V. Joyonto

Principal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinin**tinstipal**alem, NELLORE-524 002

ncipal SREE NARAYANA NURSING COLLEGE Chinthareddypalem, NELLORE-524 002